MPQ20056
 Low-Noise, High-PSRR, 250mA
 Linear Regulator
AEC-Q100 Qualified
MPQ20056 Rev.1.12 www.MonolithicPower.com 1
4/12/2018 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2018 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION

4/12/2018 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2018 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Package Top Marking
MPQ20056GG-18 QFN8(2x2mm) BK
MPQ20056GG-18-AEC1 QFN8(2x2mm) BK
MPQ20056GJ-25 TSOT23-5 ALA
MPQ20056GJ-25-AEC1 TSOT23-5 ALA
MPQ20056GJ-33 TSOT23-5 AFT
MPQ20056GJ-33-AEC1 TSOT23-5 AFT
MPQ20056GG-33 QFN8(2x2mm) BV
MPQ20056GG-33-AEC1 QFN8(2x2mm) BV
MPQ20056GJ TSOT23-5 AWZ
MPQ20056GJ-AEC1 TSOT23-5 AWZ
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MPQ20056GG-18–Z)
PACKAGE REFERENCE
FN8 (2 x 2mm)
TSOT23-5
MPQ20056 – LOW-NOISE, HIGH-PSRR, 250mA LINEAR REGULATOR, AEC-Q100 QUALIFIED
MPQ20056 Rev.1.12 www.MonolithicPower.com 3
4/12/2018 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2018 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (1)